

राजस्थान स्वास्थ्य विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय

Sector-18, Kumbha Marg, Pratap Nagar, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302033 Phone-0141-2795527, 2795548, Website: www.ruhsraj.org

एफ-11()/प्रवेश एवं भर्ती परीक्षा सैल/राज.स्वा.वि.वि./2024/27559

दिनांक11/12/2024

NOTIFICATION

RUHS Teaching Faculty Direct Recruitment-2024 (Assistant Professor)

Rajasthan University of Health Sciences (RUHS), Jaipur invites on-line applications in prescribed format from eligible candidates for the **Post of Assistant Professor**(Cardiology (02), Gastroenterology (02), Nephrology (01), Neuro-Surgery (02), Urology (01)) for RUHS, Jaipur.

On-line application will be available from 28/12/2024 on RUHS website. Details of Posts, Information and other terms & conditions will be available on RUHS website w.e.f. 28/12/2024.

For all future notifications and updated information, candidates are advised to regularly visit the website of RUHS i.e. **www.ruhsraj.org**

Registrar



राजस्थान स्वास्थ्य विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय

Sector-18, Kumbha Marg, Pratap Nagar, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302033 Phone-0141-2795527, 2795548, Website: www.ruhsraj.org

एफ-11()/प्रवेश एवंभर्तीपरीक्षासैल/राज.स्वा.वि.वि./2024/27561

दिनांक:11/12/2024

NOTIFICATION

RUHS Teaching Faculty Direct Recruitment-2024 (Assistant Professor)

Rajasthan University of Health Sciences (RUHS), Jaipur invites on-line applications in prescribed format from eligible candidates for the Post of Assistant Professor (General Medicine (10), ENT (04), Ophthalmology (04), Anaesthesia (07), General Surgery (10), Paediatrics (06), Obstetrics & Gynaecology (09), Radiodiagnosis (02), Skin & VD (01), TB & Chest (01)) for RUHS, Jaipur.

On-line application will be available from 28/12/2024 on RUHS website. Details of Posts, Information and other terms & conditions will be available on RUHS website w.e.f. 28/12/2024.

For all future notifications and updated information, candidates are advised to regularly visit the website of RUHS i.e. **www.ruhsraj.org**

Registrar



राजस्थान स्वास्थ्य विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय

Sector-18, Kumbha Marg, Pratap Nagar, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302033 Phone-0141-2795527, 2795548, Website: www.ruhsraj.org

एफ-11()/प्रवेश एवं भर्ती परीक्षा सैल/राज.स्वा.वि.वि./2024/27562

दिनांकः 11/12/2024

NOTIFICATION

RUHS Teaching Faculty Direct Recruitment-2024 (Assistant Professor)

Rajasthan University of Health Sciences (RUHS), Jaipur invites on-line applications in prescribed format from eligible candidates for the Post of Assistant Professor(Anatomy (01), Microbiology (01), Orthopaedics (05), Pathology (01), PMR (01), PSM Epidemiology (01), PSM Statistician (01), Psychiatry (01), Emergency Medicine (01), Family Medicine (01)) for RUHS, Jaipur.

On-line application will be available from 28/12/2024 on RUHS website. Details of Posts, Information and other terms & conditions will be available on RUHS website w.e.f. 28/12/2024.

For all future notifications and updated information, candidates are advised to regularly visit the website of RUHS i.e. **www.ruhsraj.org**

Registrar